TRANSFER AND ASSIGNMENT

1410

Assignes), Its assigns or successors, all of its rights, title and interest in and to that certain	ransfer and assign unto	Goldome Credit Corporation
and to that certain mortgage		
and ated the 14th day of May , 1990, and duly recorded in the ffice of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama in and Property Book 393, page 151 a witness thereof, Clewis & Associates d/b/s National Funding, Ltd. has brounto set its hand and seal this 14th day of May , 1990. Clewis & Associates d/b/s National Funding, Ltd. has brounty of Jefferson The undarsigned, a Motary Public in and for said County in said State, hereby reify that Joseph M. Wortsman whose name as Vice President is signed to be foregoing instrument and who is known to me, asknowledged before me on this by that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, in his capacity such Officer , executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bear to, with full authority for and as act of said Corporation. Wen under my hand and seal this 14th day of May , 1990. Commission expires: 1-2-92 This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216	Assignes), Its assigns or succe	ssors, all of its rights, title and interest in
and ated the 14th day of May	nd to that certain mortgage	, together with the Promissory Note(s)
and ated the 14th day of May	ecured thereby and executed by	Thomas F. Wallace and Linda F. Wallace
Serious of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama in seal Property Book 392, page 151 a witness thereof, Clewis & Associates d/b/s National Funding, Ltd. has because the seal that and seal this 14th day of May 19 90. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Graphy May 21 AM 10: 20 Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Graphy May 21 AM 10: 20 The undersigned, a Motary Public in and for said County in said State, hereby writing that Joseph M. Mortsman whose name as Vice President is signed to see foregoing instrument and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this by that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, in his capacity such Officer . executed the same voluntarily on the day the same beaute, with full authority for and as act of said Corporation. Ven under my hand and seal this 14th day of May , 19 90 Commission expires: 1-2-92 This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216	•	
ate of Alabama ate of Alabama with Jefferson The undersigned, a Motary Public in and for said County in said State, hereby reify that Joseph M. Wortsman whose name as Vice President is signed to foregoing instrument and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this yether, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, in his capacity such Officer , executed the same voluntarily on the day the same best te, with full authority for and as act of said Corporation. Wen under my hand and seal this 14th day of May , 19 90 Commission expires: 1-2-92 This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216	ated the 14th day of May	, 19 90 . and duly recorded in the
This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216 1. Daed Tax 2. 2. Mig. Tax 2. 2. Mig. Tax 3. 2. Mig. Tax 3. 2. Mig. Tax 3. 3. 2. 0. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3.	ffice of the Judge of Probate o	f Shelby County, Alabama in
Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National F	eal Property Book 292	, page <u>151</u>
Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. Comparison of Ltd. Clewis & Associates d/b/a National F	n witness thereof. Clewis & Ass	sociates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. has
Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd. 20 MAY 21 AN 10: 20 Sate of Alabama Sunty of		
Solution of the conveyance, he, in his capacity such Officer we executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bear ta, with full authority for and as act of said Corporation. **Commission expires: 1-2-92** This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216 1. Dead Tar. 2. Mig. Tax. 3. Recreding Fac. 3. 2. 5. 2. **This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Alabama 35216 1. Dead Tar. 2. Mig. Tax. 3. Recreding Fac. 3. 2. 5. 2. **This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
go MAY 21 AM 10: 20 sate of Alabama nunty of	_	Clewis & Associates d/b/a National Funding, Ltd.
go MAY 21 AN 10: 20 sate of Alabama nunty of		
go MAY 21 AN 10: 20 sate of Alabama nunty of		
go MAY 21 AM 10: 20 sate of Alabama nunty of	~ N	
go MAY 21 AM 10: 20 sate of Alabama nunty of	₹ //	Vice President
sate of Alabama Sunty of		CERTIFY IN. CONTRUCTOR OF THE
the undersigned, a Motary Public in and for said County in said State, hereby prtify that Joseph M. Wortsman whose name as Vice President is signed to be foregoing instrument and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this ty that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, in his capacity such Officer , executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bear its, with full authority for and as act of said Corporation. Ven under my hand and seal this 14th day of May , 19 90 . Commission expires: 1-2-92 This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216 1. Deed Tar 2. Mig. Tax 3. Retriding Fra 3. 2.50		90 MAY 21 AM 10: 20
the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in said State, hereby artify that Joseph M. Wortsman whose name as Vice President is signed to be foregoing instrument and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this lighted, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, in his capacity such Officer , executed the same voluntarily on the day the same beaute, with full authority for and as act of said Corporation. Ven under my hand and seal this 14th day of May , 19 90 . Commission expires: 1-2-92 This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216	ate of Alabama	
This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216	unty ofJefferson	JUDGE OF PROBATE
Commission expires: 1-2-92 This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216	rtify that Joseph M. Wortsman is foregoing instrument and who by that, being informed of the course such Officer , execute te, with full authority for and	lic in and for said County in said State, hereby whose name as <u>Vice President</u> is signed to is known to me, acknowledged before me on this contents of the conveyence, he, in his capacity de the same voluntarily on the day the same bear as act of said Corporation.
Commission expires: 1-2-92 This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216 1. Deed Tax 2. Mig. Tax 3. Respecting Fee - 3 2.50	ven under my hand and seal this	14th day of May , 19 90 .
Commission expires: 1-2-92 This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216 1. Deed Tax 2. Mig. Tax 3. Respecting Fee - 3 2.50		\mathcal{M} $\mathcal{O}\Lambda$
Commission expires: 1-2-92 This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216 1. Deed Tax 2. Mig. Tax 3. Respecting Fee - 3 2.50		Muy Kurun
This instrument was prepared by: Larry R. Newman, Attorney At Law 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216 1. Deed Tax 2. Mtg. Tax 3. Resording Fra 3 2.50		MOTATY PUBLIC Larky K. Newman
3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310 Birmingham, Alabama 35216 1. Deed Tax	Julius Capabout	
1. Deed/Tan ————————————————————————————————————	This instrument was prepared by	3021 Lorna Road, Suite 310
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2. Mtg. Tax	
	Total	•